
AT-121-1 43007130100 LOWER,HINO KK-XZU301E-TKMQ

000000

PB3000084-00 POWER UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2000514-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000079-02 MOUNTING UNIT
PY2000136-00 OPTIONS,2
ASSEMBLY



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+1+43007130100+LOWERHINO+KK+XZU301E+TKMQ+Parts+Catalog


AT-121-1 43007130100 LOWER,HINO KK-XZU301E-TKMQ

000006

PB1050172-00 OPE.ASSY,P.T.O. (COUPLING)
PB1100101-02 PUMP,HYDRAULIC (EMERGENCY)
PB1100277-01 PUMP,HYDRAULIC
PB1110007-01 PUMP INSTALLATION
PB1110008-00 MOUNT,PUMP (EMERGENCY)
PB1411357-00 PIPING,LOWER
PH5031617-00 HARNESS (MAIN)
PH5031618-00 HARNESS (MAIN)
PH5034401-00 HARNESS
PI1140165-00 VALVE,CHECK (MORIKAWA GAUGE)
PI1140167-00 VALVE,CHECK (UZUMAKI)
PI1300061-02 FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN)
PK1180006-02 DECK
PK1180007-00 DECK
PK1230051-01 WEIGHT
PK1330194-00 COVER
PL1030947-00 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR
PN1013237-03 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER)
PN1410012-00 MOTOR,ELECTRIC
PO1013833-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE HEIGHT)
PP5500003-00 PUMP,OIL (32CC:L)
PX1030487-00 FENDER
PX1030550-00 FENDER
PX1170479-01 ATTACHMENT PARTS,CRANE FRAME
PX1170537-00 ATTACHMENT PARTS,CRANE FRAME
PX1200449-00 GUARD,SIDE
PX1210041-00 GUARD
PX1260188-00 STEP
PX1270123-00 WOOD BLOCK
PX1310153-02 MOUNT,LAMP (TAIL)
PX1390616-02 MODIFICATION PARTS
PX1390691-00 MODIFICATION PARTS
PX1410202-03 MOUNT,TIRE
PX1410204-00 MOUNT,TIRE
PX1830013-00 COUPLING
PZ0000000-00 HARNESS



AT-121-1 43007130100 LOWER,HINO KK-XZU301E-TKMQ
PB1411357-00 PIPING,LOWER

1

10

10

1112
12

13

13
14

14

14

15

16

17

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

2

20

21
22

23

24

25
26

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

29

3

3

30

31

32

33

33

33

33

34

35

36

5

51

51

6

61

62
63

63
64

7

8

8

9



AT-121-1 43007130100 LOWER,HINO KK-XZU301E-TKMQ

000017

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks
4 36625115010 JOINT 1
5 91002801800 O-RING 1 1B P18

50 36625250000 VALVE,CHECK (UZUMAKI) 1



AT-121-1 43007130100 LOWER,HINO KK-XZU301E-TKMQ

000022

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 42696781000 COVER 1
2 90101208016 BOLT 17 M8X16
3 90302040801 WASHER,SPRING 25 8
4 37000506550 PLATE 12 T=1.6
5 42696781100 COVER 1
6 31301110200 COVER 1
7 90303070801 WASHER,PLAIN 5 8
8 42696780900 COVER 1
9 90101208018 BOLT 8 M8X18

10 42895040101 SUPPORT 1
11 42834580300 SUPPORT 1
12 42895040201 SUPPORT 1
13 42834580400 SUPPORT 1
14 42811550200 SUPPORT 1
15 90101210020 BOLT 6 M10X20
16 90302041001 WASHER,SPRING 15 10
17 37000549940 PLATE 11 T=3.2
18 90101210018 BOLT 7 M10X18
19 42834580900 SUPPORT 1
20 90201201000 NUT 2 M10
21 90101210022 BOLT 2 M10X22
22 90303071001 WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
23 42834581100 GUARD,SIDE 1



AT-121-1 43007130100 LOWER,HINO KK-XZU301E-TKMQ

000027

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
50 36652335010 GASKET 2
51 36652335020 GASKET 2
54 53063551010 SEAL,OIL 1
55 80602110360 RING,RITAINING 1 R36

100 36652840000 PUMP,OIL (32CC:L) 1



AT-121-1 43007130100 LOWER,HINO KK-XZU301E-TKMQ

000032

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
2 42774310100 GUARD,SIDE 1 HJ0102

42834581100 GUARD,SIDE 1 HJ0103
3 90101210020 BOLT 4 M10X20
4 90302041001 WASHER,SPRING 4 10
5 90303071001 WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
6 90201201000 NUT 2 M10



AT-121-1 43007130100 LOWER,HINO KK-XZU301E-TKMQ

000037

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 90171110030 BOLT 22 M10X30
2 42784080100 SUPPORT 1
3 42784080200 SUPPORT 1
4 90201781000 NUT 14 M10
5 90302041001 WASHER,SPRING 22 10
6 37002508540 HOSE 1 L=360
7 90101208014 BOLT 1 M8X14
8 90302040801 WASHER,SPRING 1 8
9 82100002009 CLAMP 1 WRC12

10 42784520200 SUPPORT 1
11 91810130240 FASTENER 3
12 42784170400 HARNESS 1 L=250
13 82100001802 TUBE,CORRUGATE 1 M 10
14 42785390100 SUPPORT 1
15 42785390200 SUPPORT 1
16 90201200800 NUT 1 M8
17 82100002016 CLAMP 1 WR25
18 82100002014 CLAMP 1 WR20 HJ0035
19 90101206020 BOLT 1 M6X20 HJ0035
20 90201200600 NUT 1 M6 HJ0035
21 90302040601 WASHER,SPRING 1 6 HJ0035
22 90303070601 WASHER,PLAIN 1 6 HJ0035
23 37002514200 HOSE 1 L=550 HJ0106



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+1+43007130100+LOWERHINO+KK+XZU301E+TKMQ+Parts+Catalog

